






















YESHWANTRAO CHAVAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING- NAG PUR [COLLEGE CONSOLIDATED] 
MANAGED BY:- NAGAR YUWAK SHIKSHAN SANSTHA- NAG PUR 

ANNEXURE - "C" 
LIST OF CONTINGENCIES FOR THE YEAR ENDED ON 31ST MARCH -2019 

Insurance 
Cash Insurance 
Fire Insurance 
General Insurance 
Property Insurance 
Vehicle Insurance 

PARTICULARS 

Rent Taxes & Other Charges 
R T 0 Tax ( Bus& Jeep) 
Vehicle Fuel Charges 

Repair & Maintenance 
Repairs & Maintenance (Building) 
Repairs & Maintenance [ Furniture & Fixture) 
Campus Expenses 
Garden Maintenance 
Repair & Maint. D. G. Set 
Repair & Maintenance-Computer Equipments 
Repair & Maintenance-Eiectricals 
Repair & Maintenance-EPABX 
Repair & Maintenance-Equipments 
Repair & Maintenance- Office Equipment 
Repair & Maintenance-Vehicles 
Repair & Maintenance-Superphone 
Scooter Stand Charges 

Autonomy Expenses 

Seminars/Workshops (Staff) 
Departmental Activities 
Engineer Day Celebration 
Workshops 
Workshop (TA/DA Regn Fee)- Staff 

Other Contingencies 
Computer Equipment Write Off 
Office Equipment Write Off 
Prizes & Awards (Staff) 
Staff Recruitment & Training 
Staff Welfare Expenses 
Academic Advisory Board Exp. 
Administration Expenses 
Admission Branding Expenses 
Advertisement Expenses 
Affiliation & Continuation Fees- NU 
AICTE FEES 
Alumni Meet Expenses 
Audit Fees 
Bank Commission & Other Charges 
Binding Expenses 
Book Binding Charges 
Carting Charges 
Cleaning Expenses 
College Expenses(Comman Amenities) 
Committee Inspection Charges 
Computer Stationery 
Consultancy Charges 
Conveyance Expenses 

De artment Level Assement Ex enses[ DLA} 

4,473.00 
216,794.86 

53,813.00 
10,258.86 
22,652.00 

1,006.00 
3,134,168.69 

3,107,565.94 
912,209.35 
871,631.00 

1,611,388.55 
29,896.86 

1,371,335.52 
1,087,051.06 

11,747.00 
374,432.00 

1,327,941.68 
464,106.00 

793.00 
180,000.00 

4,930.00 
2,756.00 

493,879.00 
338,611.00 

4,992.00 
11,364.00 
19,598.00 

4, 714,742.00 
818,517.00 
104,988.00 

2,378,500.00 
400,178.00 

1,291,994.00 
121,600.00 
350,000.00 
462,065.00 
276,710.00 
118,218.20 

48,834.00 
52,829.00 
10,791.70 

150,981.82 
2,378,500.00 

29,465.00 
193,619.38 

9,581,581.00 
268,409.00 

56,264.00 
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AMOUNT 

307,991.72 

3,135,174.69 

11,350,097.96 

10,669,782.83 

840,176.00 
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Designing Charges 361,163.00 
DTE Fees 120,000.00 
Electricity Charges 8,551,875.65 
Faculty Development Programme [ FDP] 142,611.00 
Fee Concession - Students 3,035,594.00 
Freight Cartage & Octroi 500.00 
Generator Diesel Expenses 420,396.00 
GGCA Fund Management Charges 423,240.90 
Graduation Ceremony Expenses 532,618.60 
Hire Charges 8,307,939.00 
Hire Charges- Equipment 2,980,904.00 
Interest on TDS 1,845.00 
Internal Audit Expenses 169,052.00 
Internal Audit Fee 566,400.00 
Internet Expenses 662,511.00 
Journals & Periodicals [ Expenses] 727,224.00 
Laboratory Consumables & Expenses 940,564.48 
Legal Charges 35,452.00 
Medical Expenses 7,728,000.00 
Membership Fee 62,724.00 
Mentoring Expenses 4, 767,000.00 
Miscellaneous Expenses 3,483.56 
Newspaper & Magazines 39,985.00 
Office Expenses 1,068,312.97 
Petrol & Diesel Expenses 35,850.00 
Postage & Telegram 34,285.00 
PQAI SEMINAR EXPENSES 79,235.00 
Pre-Audit Expenses 1,185,900.00 
Printing & Stationery 829,620.09 
Processing Fee-FRA 10,000.00 
Processing Fees(ARA) 464,730.78 
Professional Fee 1,232,129.00 
Retainership Fees 3,121,636.00 
Smart India Hackathon-2018 189,548.00 
Smart India Hackathon-Student Reimb 40,041.00 
Software Expenses 2,214,929. 75 
Teacher's Day Celebration 5,225.00 
Telephone & Internet Expenses 493,004.72 
Transportation Charges 5,423.00 
Travelling & Conveyance Expenses 361,067.00 
Uniform Expenses 38,193.88 
Water Charges 2,201,174.00 
Web Expenses 351,727.00 78,387,856.48 

Research & Development 
Copy Right & Patent 320,809.00 
Departmental Magazine Expenses 59,998.00 
Incentives for Grants 47,350.00 
In House Minor Project Expenses 110,530.70 
Innovation & Incubation Centre [ IAI] 14,000.00 
Paper Presentation at Conferences (Staff) 268,841.00 
Paper Presentation -Conference [ Out Side India] 155,000.00 
Research & Development 145,346.00 
Research Journal -College 43,115.00 
Research Project Expenses 15,819.00 
Visiting Scientist 66,111.00 1,246,919. 70 

Student Centric Expenses 
Anthaheen Expenses 57,687.00 
Compufest Expenses 61,827.00 
ELECTRRICA EXPENSES 43,462.00 
I - Con Expenses 57,604.00 

PAGE 3 

ycce
Highlight

ycce
Highlight




	SYCCE22011315480_0001
	SYCCE22011315480_0002
	SYCCE22011315480_0003
	SYCCE22011315480_0004
	SYCCE22011315480_0005
	SYCCE22011315480_0006
	SYCCE22011315480_0007
	SYCCE22011315480_0008
	SYCCE22011315480_0009
	SYCCE22011315480_0010
	SYCCE22011315480_0011
	SYCCE22011315480_0012
	SYCCE22011315480_0013
	SYCCE22011315480_0014



